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Form 604 -Corporatior= Act 2001 -Soc-n Ilil
Nollci ofd ingi of Imr a= of auhal=-1 hold,r

In Company Name/Scheme

ACNIAR94

t. Datmls of,uhati,/d hold,r M

N,/1m

ACWARSN (If applicable)

CF pult Group  rna oned Ltd (CAT)

164 301197

MA RNANCIAL GROUP UMTED (MAM and the entmes Ingmd In Annexure A

142008428

There wasa change In the Irteressofthe
substanval holder on 1/12/2021

The previous notice %%s glmn to the company on W10/2021

The previous notice 1 dsted 12/10/2021

1 Pmi#ag= Ind pri=Iiwling paA,r

604 po 1/2 15 1,9 X)01

The totE numberof voees atiached to all thevoting shares In the company or voting Interen In the scheme thatthe substarnal holder
or an=soclate W had a relevant Interet (31 In when lait req,ired. md when now required. to gAo a subitantlad holding notice to the
company or,cherna, are I jolk,NE

Clms of secirmes (4

Ordinary ful ly paid stapled
DeCL11688 001*1 *

100,=h--

pwigon/s voms

11,759,811

Previous notice

Voung pc,Aw (E)

6.07%

PieeeTnt notice
Pgrgon's wtes Votjng pcmer (5)

16,401,020 7.07%

Par6cukim of each change In. or char e In the n re of, a relevart Ir re,tof the substar al holderoran =eociate In voting securlies of the
company or scheme, since the sub*arlial kidder was Imt required to give a substantld holding notlce tothe company orscheme are =R,lk,ws:

Da. of
change

See AnNICure B

Person who,e
relevant Interest
changed

a-1-a 

Nattire of
change (6)

Consideralon
given In rel ion
to diarge (7)

Cla sand
number of
sealift;es
eleacted

Partlcularm of each relevant Intered of the subitantial holder In voting secuntles uter the change are as lolk,wr

Holder of relevant
1 r*jerest

MA Vi,a Fund Mar!ager
Pty Ltd ACN $42 008

482 aUVM

Re tered
holder of
-curises

J.P. Morgan
Nominees
Autralla Pty
Iici ACN 002
899961
Upl

plin
enmled
toi,e

re ered
= holder

MAAM

Nan,re of
relevart
In*red (6)

Per,orts voess
ellected

Clms and Person's Vsess
number of
Decurm-

Relevantintered pursuantto secton 14,772,864
608(1) = Investmert mar, er of MA ordlnary
SIV Public Invetnent Find (PIF) due
to the power to eocercise, or oontrol
the elardle K arightmwup
attached tothe securlues and the
polli to dispc»e of, or controlthe
mmrd- of a povir v chpose 0(the
securmes-

14,772»64
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MA Ime,tme.
Manoment Pty Lid
ACN 621552 896

MAA=et Ilar,agemer# Ud
ACN 142 008 5355 (MAAM)

AU_AM Relevant Intered pursuart to section 1,024158
808(D = Ir,vestmei man er of MA ordnmy
Ellty Opportunmes Fund (£08 due to
the pover to exerdse, or cor*Toi the
mcarclge of, aright to vum aliached to
the securmes and the power to dipose
of, or oontrolthe =arclge of a poAW to
dispo/e of the,ecurIMes

MAAM Relevantlrimre,t pursuantto section 18,401,020
608(D = tru se of PF and EOF due to ordrwy
the power to elmrd,a, or control the

exercise of, aright to vote aunched to
thesecurmes and the power to dispose
of, or control the eocercile of a power to

dispose of the securmes
MAAM Wavant Irtereit pursuant to 18,401,020

section 608(* due to holdng gally
%0ting poAMr of abme 20%

In MAAM

1,628,168

18,401,020

18,401,020

Jpl

JPM

JPM
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604 pige 2/2 15 July 2001

1Os h=on

The persons who have becorne ...,da es (2) oi c..id li be =eociaa.oi or have charged the nillre ofther„.ociation (9) with. the
subsarllad holder In relation to voting Interess In the comparly or scheme are 83 lolk,ws:

Name and ACWARSN 01 applicable) Natl,re of emodation
Not applicab 

The addre=es of per,ons named Inthls form are =*,1 IMNE

Naine Address
See Arnexalre A

NAMe REBECCA ONG CAPACrl-Y: COMPANY SECRETARY DATE 6 DECEMBER 2021
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ANNEXURE A TO FORM 604 NOTICE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF SUBSTANnAL HOLDER

This ks annentre Aoftwo pages referred to In Form 604 Notice ofchange of Interests ofsubstantial holder
dated 6December2021

4»/
REBECCA ONG. COMPAN'f SECRETARY

AC.N. 167 316 108 Pty Lili ACN 167 316 108

Arrn=1, Furidi Manigiment Pty Lkl ACN 124 754 847

E*-rn Cr«it Llinigimint Pty Lid ACN 623 243 836

Global Wialll Aged C=, Pty Lid ACN 610 989 994

Global W Rh Flaeldantial Pty Lid ACN 607 038 216

ICCF ST Pty Lkl ACN 623 251 198

MA Aged Manoment L id ACN 142 008 535

MA Ct·** Irivlltmenti Pty Lki ACN 631 017037

MA Hol klinigernint Pty Lid ACN 619 297 228

MA Ir,voitrnint Mari.gornint Pty Lid ACN 621 552 808

MA Vha Fund M=IKIer Pty Lki ACN 142 008 482

MUM (]P Pty Lki ACN 164 411 607

MAAM Hok*igs Pty Ud ACN 621 215 450

MAAM TT Pty Lki ACN 629 587 5M

MACOF TT Pty Lkl ACN 160 652 742

MAF Crect Pty Lid ACN 623 716 503

MAAM RE Lhnte ACN 135 85 5 186

MA ModI Austrah Ac)dic,y Pty Lid ACN 142 008 446

MAR] Filance Pty Lid ACN 621 554 845

MA Foundailon Ry Lid ACN 622 MO 804

MAR] Opirform Pty Lid ACN 138 030 280

MA Moil li Austrak SIC##1118 Pty Lid ACN 122 781 560

Adj, Ii

L evel 27, Governor Philp Toaer. 1 Farrar Pbrm. 8*hley NBW 2000

1-,val 27, Go -nor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrer P ·m_ 8,c y NE;W 2000

Lid 27, Go#*nor Philp To„*r, 1 Far,r PII(* 8yckley NSW ZOO

1.ivel 27, (30 mor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrer Pi=1. Sy,iley NSW 2000

L,4 27, (30„mor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrer Plic* Sychliy NSW 2000

1-,val 27, Go mor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrer P cm. 8,c y NE;W 2000

Laval 27, Go mor Phllp Te,Air, 1 Farrar Pkarm. S,chley NSW 2000

1.ivel 27, (30 mor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrer P)=1. Sy,iliy NSW 2000

L,4 27, (30, innor Phllp TOA,r, 1 Farrer Piio  8,rboy NEBW 2000

Lid 27, Go#*nor Philp To„*r, 1 Fan,r Pticf 87,*loy NE;W 2000

1,val 27, (304*Ifiur Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrer Pkn. Sychley NSW 2000

L evel 27, (30,€mor Phllp To„er, 1 Farrar P*1. 8,alay NSW 2000

1,val 27, (30 mor Phllp To#,r, 1 Farrer Plq 89*ley NE;W 2000

1-,val 27, Go#emor Philp To„,r, 1 Farrer Rics. 8,c ey NE;W 2000

1,val 27, (304*Ifiur Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrer Pkn. Sychley NSW 2000

L evel 27, (30,emor Phllp Toaer, 1 Farrar P 1. 87,11ey NE;W 2000

1,val 27, Go -nor Ph IP To-,1 Farrar P •. 8,dney NE;W 2000

Lid 27, Go#*nor Philp To„*r, 1 Fan,r Pticf 87,*loy NE;W 2000

1.ivel 27, (30 mor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrer PI=1. Sy[ Iy NSW 2000

L evel 27, (30,emor Phllp Toaer, 1 Farrar P 1. 87,11ey NE;W 2000

1-,val 27, Go#emor Phllp To„,r, 1 Farrer P cm. 8,c y NE;W 2000

Laval 27, Go,#Irnor Phllp To*,r, 1 Farrer Phrm. E*hley NSW 2000
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ANNEXURE B TO FORM 604 NOTICE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF SUBSTANTIAL
HOLDER

This is annexure B ofone page referred to in Form 604 No#ce ofchangeofInterests ofsubsten#al holder
dated 6December202L

REBECCA ONG, COWPAN'f SECRETARY

Hold,r of rilavant Intir=t

MAVFI  IUF

MAVF  MAF

IMVFIZ IME

MAVFI  IUF
MAVFIZ IMP

MAVW MAF

MAVFI  M F

MAVFIZ IMP

MAVF  MAF

MAVF  MAF

MAVFIZ IME

MAVF  MAF

MAVF  MAF

D=ti Of acqu&,mon

8/10/2021
18/10/2021
21/10/2021
22/10/2021
26/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
19/11/2021
19/W2021
26/11/2021

1/12/2021
1/12/2021
1/12/2021

Corjacieration 091

307,032.11
274,005.00
385,180.00
184,000.00
180,000.00

44,847.50
2,254,250.00

325,880.00
162,940.00

61,959.46
3,043,727.25

507,289.15
63,52130

Non-ash

CliiId nlmbir of
1.91/1/1

Orcln,y

169,631
150,000
200,000
100,000
100,000
25,000

1,270,000
200,000
100,000

40,m
1,994,971
332,496
-41.000

C*


